
Wednesday, April 9NY, AUCKLAND650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0; 7.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. Oa.m. Music AS You Like It
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotions: Rev. G. V.
Thomas
10.20 For. My Lady: Makers of
Melody: ‘Carl Zeller (Austria)
11.0 Music While You Work
12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Laura Newell (harpist). and the
Stuyvesant String QuartetIntroduction and AllegroPatrie
Legende da la Sauge
Associated Artists
Quartet for Violin Viola, ‘Celloand Piano, Op. 15Elisabeth Gero (soprano)
Chanson Espagnole

3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.45 Music"While Yoy Work
415 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour
5.0 Variety
6..0. _Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6:40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel,7.0 Local News Service
7.15 "The Night Sky in April,"by ¥.-L. Thomsen, Director, Carter Observatory, Wellington
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Rene Le Roy (flute) with the
Pasquier -Trio
Quartet in A Major, K.298

; Mozart
7.40 HAAGEN HOLENBERGH
(piano)
Sonata, Op. 31, No, 2, in DMinor Beethoven
A Studio Recital

8.2 Joseph Szigeti (violin)
Sonatina No. { in D Major

: ,. Schubert
DOROTHY STENTIFORD

"contralto) withALAN POW at the piano, in a' Song Cycle
f "Songs of the Home Land"
P Franz
r A Studio Recital
8.36 The Grinke Trio
Fantasie C Minor’ Bridge
8.52 Viadimir Rosing (tenor)"Isob Bridge
8.57 tion Notices =e?
9. 0 oO: erseas and N.Z. News
9.19 . Australian Commentary9.30 John Payne and Spiritual
choir .
Negro Spiritual Medley92Q $$‘"‘Muyusio is Served." featur
ing IsadorGoodman
9.51 La Scala Singers
Memories of Tosti

10. 0. CLOSE DOWN
140. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
41. 0. London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 Close down

Livex@e iy
7. Op.m. After Dinner MusicBands and Ballads
9. 0 Classical Recitals
Featuring the Well TemperedClavier
Preludes and Fugues Nos. 25
* ‘and 26 J, 8. Baoh10.0 Salon Music :

10.30 Close down(ZINA1250 kc. 240 m,
ag p.m. Dinner Music7.0 Listeners’ Own Programme10. O Close down

oY WELLINGTON
570 ke. m.

0, 7.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
Close down
‘am. Ted Steele’s Novatones
Voices in Harmony

290 Local Weather ConditionsCurrent Ceiling Prices‘32 Morning Star: Welter Gie-
seking (piano)

9,40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 AC.E. TALK: ‘Questions
Asked About Jam, Jelly, and
Chutney"
10.28-10.30 Time. Signals
10.40 For My Lady: "The Corsi-
can Brothers"
411.0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
4 .30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools .2.0 Health in the Home2.5 BBC Variety
3.0 Drama in Cameo
3.15 Comedy Time
3.24 Health in the Home
3.28 to 3.30 Time Signals

3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Variety
415 For Our Scottish Listeners
4.30 Children's Hour: "Coral
Island" and "Alice in Wonder-
land."’ Orchestra and Chorus
conducted by C. Williams
5. 0-6.0 Close down
6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.16 Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
London Philharmonic. Orchestra
Overture: Morning, Noon and
Night in Vienna Suppe

740 JEAN MacFARLANE
(contralto) .

Into the Night Edwards
Spirit Flower

Campbell-TiptonSilent Noon
Vaughan WilliamsMinor and Major Spross

This Day is Mine are
A Studio Recital

8. 0 HAWERA SCRAPBOOK
Some time ago the Mobile Re-
cording Unit of the "N.Z. Broad-
‘casting Service visited Hawera.
The visit was the beginning.of en
experiment in the post war ex-
pansion of radio. The Unit re-
corded ‘material for a radio pro-
gramme on the city as the secondof a series of programmes on N.Z,Towns
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "A Case for Paul Temple"
A series Of extracts from the
case book of a famous detective
BBC Programme

10.0 CLOSE DOWN
10.0 Dance Music
10.30. Helen Carrol and the Satis-
fiers
10.45 The John Guarnieri Trio
11.0 London News and Home
.News from Britain
11.20. Close down

QVCWN
1,.30-2.30 p.m. CLASSICAL HOURThe Symphonic Poem
(16th of series)
Royal Hunt and Storm bed

Berlioz
wed

og a No. 4 in E Pare nad0 Brahmsp. 98
Rhapsody in B Minor Brahms

6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 Rhythm in Retrospect7.0 Revels in Rhythm
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Mozart’s Symphonies (10th of
series)
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Sir Thomas Bee-
cham
Symphony No. 39 ih E Flat
Major, K.543

8.25 Ania Dorfman. (piano),
and the London Symphony Or-
chestra, conducted by Walter
Goehr
Concerto No. 1 in G Minor,
Op. 25 Mendelssohn

8.44 Philharmonic Symphony
Orchestra of New York, con-
ducted by Willem Mengelberg
Sinfonia in B Flat Major

J. 8. Bach
Back Queen’s Hall Orchestraconducted by Sir Henry Wood
Symphonie Variations, Op. 78Dvorak
9.24. The Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by the com-
poserLittle Suite. for Chamber Or-
chestra Schreker

9.33 Music from the Theatre:
Symphonic Synthesis: BorisGodounov Moussorgsky

10. 0 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down
ew were need|

Fa
WAD rears
7. 0 p.m. Accent on Rhythm7.20 ‘Hills of Home"
7.33 Music from the Movies

BBC Programme
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s
New Releases
8.30 Orchestral Nights9.2 Radio Theatre: "Murder
Among the Psychologists"
9.30 Rhythm on Record, com-
pered by "Turntable"
10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

FeWBA AE
6:30 p.m. An Hour for the Child-

T@p: "Bluey"
7.3 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session8.30 "Impudent tmpostors"
8.42 Concert session
10. 0 Close down

Fayv4hi NAPIER750 ke. 395m.
-~0a.m. LONDON NEWS
a) Sa Py session9. Oa.m. Merry Melodies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.60 Morning Star: Frederick
Lamond (piano)0 "The Home and the Com-
munity." An A.C.E. Talk forHousewives
10.16 Music While You Work,10.45 "Krazy Kapers"

12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
12. 0 Variety
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quarlet No, 77 in C (‘The Em-
peror’’) Haydn4.0 Basses and Baritones

4.15 "Those We Love"
4.45 Children’s Hour: "Coral
_
Island ‘6 0 "To Have and To Hold"
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Hawke’s Bay Stock Mar-ket Report7.15 After Dinner Music
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Rebecea"
8.0 "Those Were the Days"

BBC Programme8.30 Modern Style9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News |

9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Orchestral and OperaticProgramme
The NBC Symphony Orchestra,te by Leopqjd Stokow-s
Scene Infernal and Marchfrom "The Love of Three
Oranges" Prokofieff

9.38 ALAN EDDY (bass-bari-
. tone)
3 From the Studio
The Cleveland Orchestra, con-ducted by Artur RodzinskiTill Eulenspiegel’s MerryPranks, Op. 28 Strauss10.0 Close down

FeyéAN BPO
7. Op.m. "The Coral Island"7.46 Jack Harris and his Orch-estra
RomanyFollow My FootstepsI'm Building a Sailboat ofDreams

7.25 2YN Sports Review
7.39 Victor Young’s Orchestrawith the Ken Darby SingersI’ve Got No Strings
Hi-Diddle-Dee-Dee
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Concert Session
Symphony Orchestra conductedby Walter Goehr
Nights at the Ballet
8.14 Jeannette MacDonald
(soprano)
Do Not Go, My Love

9When I Have Sung My Men neCharles\8.20 Ignace Jan Paderewski
(piano)
Melodie-Chants Du Voyageur

Paderewski
Mazurka in F Sharp Minor

Chopin
8.30 Variety and Vaudeville
9. 1 BAND MUSIC
Black Dyke Mills Band conduc-
ted by Arthur Pearce
Tantalesqualen Overture

Suppe, arr. RimmerGlow Worm * Lincke
Queensbury March Kay9.13 Nelson Eddy (baritone)
Boots McCa
9.16 Band of H.M, \Royal Air
Force
‘Sir Rogér De Coverley Trad.
Fall in and Fly

Mackenziearr,
The Nightingale and the Frogs

Eilenberg
9.28 Royal Canadian Air Force
Band
Entry of the BoyardsHalvorsen

9.31 Miscellaneous Light: Music
10. 0 Close down

(Bwzy Sean
7. Op.m. Orchestral Numbers7.16 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Local Sporting Review7.40 Variety8.0 Music Lovers’ Hour9.3 ve Ricksriety9.42 Dance Music
10. @ Close down

SNY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
. 0, 7.0 am. LONDON NEWS
8 Canterbury Weather Fore-
9. Oam. Morning Programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Charles Kullman (tenor)
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: Special Fea-ture; "Lili Marlene’’
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 The Salon Concert Players12,0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 "Men in the Kitchen’’:
Hereditary Genius. Talk -byRichard White
2.43 The Light Orchestras ofthe Royal Artillery and H.M,
Royal Marines3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Art of Fugue Bach
(Conclusion of this Work on
Friday)
Concerto Grosso in G Minor
(‘Christmas Concerto’)

Corellé4.0 Hawatian Time
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Addington Stock Marker
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Sir Thomas Beecham conductingthe London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
"The Flying Dutchman" Over-ture Wagner
7.42 MAY MOFFATT (soprano)On an April Apple Bough

LangCradle Song de KovanIf poe Were What the Roses Ambrose
To the South Wind |

SchneckerFrom the Studio
7.55 Studio Broadcast by theSYA Orchestra, conducted byWill Hutchens, and °

GERALD CHRISTELLER
(baritone) ;The Orchestra
King Orry Rhapsodie WoodGerald Christeller
When Winds Are Fiercely
Raving (‘"Ottone’’)
Weep No More (‘Hercules’)

Handel
Non Piu Andral ("Le Nozzedi Figaro") MozartThe Orchestra
Irish Souvenir Redman
A Surrey Suite Phillips8.32 Marian Anderson (con-tralto) with Male Chorus and
the Philadelphia Orchestra, con-ducted by Eugene OrmandyAlto Rhapsodie. On. 52

Brahms
8.45 The San Francisco Sym-
phony Orchestra, conducted byPierre Monteux
La. Valse, a ChoreographicPoem for Orchestra RavelBridal Procession (‘Le Cogb’Or’’) Rimsky-Korsakov8.58 Station Notices

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Australian Commentary’9.30 « Jeanne Behrend and Alex-
| ander Kelberine (pianos) and
Leopold Stokowski conductingthe Philadelphia Orchestraconcerto McDonald
9.51 London Symphony Orches-tra
Symphonic Poem ‘Tapiola,"0 112 i
.10.0 CLOSE DOWN

10. 7 Music, Mirth, and Melodyfeaturing "Ils a Pleasure’ a
light orchestral, vocal and com-
edy programme :BBC Pregramme11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 Close downSv CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m,

6. Op.m. Concert Platform: Re-citals by Celebrated Artists
6.30 The Music of the Gipsies
6.45 Familiar Piano Music
rie Listeners’ Own Session9. 1 Novelty Numbers

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

9.0 am. 1,25 p.m, 9,0:
TVA; BVA. Syn; SVR,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence
school pupils by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH,3ZR, and 4YZ:

TUESDAY, APRIL 8-EASTER
No Programme.

FRIDAY, APRIL Iii
9. 4am. Miss R. C. Beckway: Pianoforte Music of MacDowell:
Pictures in Music.

9.14. Mrs. N. Gallagher: Books to Enjoy.
9.22 A. D. Priestley: Narrative Poems.

e


